
ao STREET AND AVENnE GUIDE

OLARA—From wwt dde Rilch
bet Fol»om End HarrUon
vcM to Sixth

Oroti Sti N ?
Kitch 2 1

Fourth 100 lOJ
Huburt ml „^^ -—

-

Fifth 200 201
Siith (e) (e>

CLAREMONT BLVD — From
juiiclion of Taraval and
buwf* blvd BQUtUwest to

I'urtolB dr

CLARENCE PL—From north

Mdf Townscud bet Second
and Third

CLARENDON AV—From Twin
I'eftks blvd boulh of Uel-

KrA»« to point west of Stan-
yun

CLARION AL—From west side

Mi^-iun b«t Seicutcenih and
Eicl'tccnth west to Valencia

CLARK — From west side

Lirunim bet Jaclti»oa and
I'acillc a» went to Front

CLAUDE LA—From north eide

SiiUer but Kearny and Grant
«v north to Bush

CLAUSSEN CT—From Arliug-

toii bci Mateo and Mieucl to

sritit

OLAV—From the bay bet Sac-

rumen t i, and W ashiUKlon
west to Arguello blvd

Cross SU N S
The Cmbarcadero ^

}
Druram 100 101
DUVI8 2U0 201

FronT*. "..;;!'.
! 300 301

Batter^ 400 4')1

Sansoine &U0 501
LeidcsdorfT . . .

.
„ „

MoniKomery . . . GOO 001
Kearny 700 701
Brenham pi . . .

Grant ar 800 801
Waverly pi ....

iffiS,-. •. ::: »oo "551
Collier
Joice '

ParkhURt al . . . ^^^ , ..,
poweU 1000 1001
Freeman ct . . . •

Wetmore ct . . . . „, 7T77
UaiiOD 1100 1101
Yerba Buena tT. „

- ._„,
Taylor . . .... .1200 1201
Jones 1300 1301
Priest

Krk!S'.!\::::i6ooT^
pSlk . 1700 1701
Van Ness a».... 1800 1801

l:Sr^^"^:22'o*=.J22*Sl
ffi.anan . ...2300 2301
Webster 2400 2401
Fillmore 2500 2001
Stcincr .

Pierce . . . .

Scott ....
Divisadero .

Broderick .

Baker . . .

Lyon ....
Presidio ar
Walnut . .

Laurel . . .

LocuAt .

Spruce

(o) 2601
\o) 2701

._800 2801

.2000 2001

.3000 3001

.3100 3101

.3200 201
. .3300 3301
. .3400 3401
. .3500 3501
. .3000 3001
.3700 3701

.1600 1001

.1700 1701

.ISOO IROl

.HM)0 1901

.2000 20U1
2101

(Cl (c)

(C)

Maple 3800 :isoi

Cherry 3900 3001
Anniello Wvd ... (e) (el

CLAVTON — From Fulton bet

Ashbury and Cole south to

Mnrkct
Cro» 8 is


